1
Thyristor Switch Module (VTSM) for Capacitor Bank
Description: Vraj Link offers Thyristor Switch Module, specially designed for Real Time
Automatic Power Factor Correction (APFC) applications. In APFC the capacitor banks of
suitably rated KVAR are sequentially selected, based on the command from the automatic
power factor relay module to maintain the desired power factor (Ratio of KW: KVA). In
conventional method, the number capacitor banks are selected by switching the contactors
connected in series with each capacitor bank. This VTSM module allows the selection of such

limits.
c) Using VTSM it is possible to switch the capacitors faster than 1000mS rate, Whereas, contactors
cannot be switched that fast.
Note: Discharge circuit on capacitor bank should be suitable for fast switching through Thyristor.
d) There are no limitations in number of switching operations for thyristor compared to contactor.
e) These VTSM modules are safe to operate under the environment of maximum 70oC @ 90% RH –
non-condensing.
These switching modules VTSM are easy to install and comes with built in indications for normal
function and faults, along with built in protection circuits for fail safe operations.
 STANDARD THYRISTOR SWITCH MODULE
Sr.No. Model No.
KVAR of 3 phase
Capacitor bank
Size (h x w x d) mm.
1. VTSM-5 5 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
2. VTSM-10 10 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
3. VTSM-15 15 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
4. VTSM-25 25 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
5. VTSM-50 50 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
6. VTSM-100 100 KVAR  315 x 180 x 240
Note: Sizes are subject to change
ACTUAL PICTURE